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PSA Engine – 2.179 cc

FIAT Engine – 2.184 cc

KC15050390
KC21020514



KC15050390

KC21020514

PSA ENGINE – DW12
PSA vertical position
Front location, rear of A/C 
compressor

Engine Oil 
Filter

FIAT ENGINE – 2.2
MultiJet 3

(Engine Code – 46349131)
FIAT horizontal position Location 
at the rear of the engine, on the 
wheel axle

Engine Oil 
Filter
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